Suit 90mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations K71115
   EX GST
B100-90-70 $ 110 100.12mm 90.15mm 70mm 0.80kg Tesk  2011 Plain Bush C 8 12 6 27
B100F90N74 $ 166 100.06mm 90.13mm 74mm 1.12kg FLange Bush FBL - 503140 C 4 4 0 81
B100G90G75 $ 140 100.10mm 90.15mm 75mm 0.86kg Tesk  2010 Greasable C 29 16 4 29
B100-90-80 $ 120 100.12mm 90.15mm 80mm 0.90kg Tesk  2013 Plain Bush C 22 28 11 31
B100G90G100 $ 180 100.10mm 90.15mm 100mm 1.15kg Volvo L 180 2 Required C 19 9 6 34
B100G90G137 $ 220 100.10mm 90.16mm 137mm 2.44kg Volvo L 180 2 Rqd C 26 17 5 50
B105G90G49 $ 98 105.15mm 90.23mm 49.3mm 0.90kg ZX350-Bush-I 4438771  Offset Groove C 14 6 0 26  Grv 19 frm Cfr end
B105-90-50 $ 110 105.19mm 90.24mm 50mm 0.93kg EX220-5-Bush-HR 4358100 N 10 2 2 0  +4WAsoft
B105G90G50 $ 110 105.12mm 90.25mm 50mm 0.90kg 107-4161-3000 Kato 1250-H,G,L C 14 11 7 26  1250SEV
B105-90-55 $ 114 105.10mm 90.16mm 55mm 1.02kg Hitachi EX300-Bush-I B 53 61 24 27
B105-90-60 $ 117 105.10mm 90.20mm 60mm 1.12kg Tesk  2002 Plain Bush C 13 13 4 28
B105-90-65 $ 117 105.13mm 90.27mm 65mm 1.20kg Hitachi EX220-5 4355876 N 12 0 0 15  2soft WA
B105G90G69 $ 99 105.37mm 90.30mm 69.9mm 1.24kg 4443880        Grooves Offset 10mm Hitachi N 4 0 0 13  WA
B105-90-70 $ 99 105.13mm 90.27mm 70mm 1.26kg Hitachi EX200  EX270 4203425 C 24 15 7 33
B105-90X70 $ 122 105.10mm 90.16mm 70mm 1.25kg 205-70-66550 205-70-72180 PC200-Bush-F  Of8 B 23 45 30 37
B105G90X70 $ 142 105.10mm 90.16mm 70mm 1.24kg Tesk  2001   2xBF8 B 55 51 22 37
B105-90X76 $ 148 105.12mm 90.22mm 76mm 1.30kg Hyundai Loader HL757-9-Bush-E N 7 3 3 43
B105G90X85 $ 156 105.18mm 90.28mm 85mm 1.49kg 3038451 EX350-F - EX200-B,C,F  Bf8 A 49 49 45 45   18mm W Ext
B105G90X88 $ 128 105.14mm 90.16mm 88mm 1.55kg 207-63-76170 PC300-Bush-HR C 12 16 3 42
B105G90X89 $ 124 105.07mm 90.42mm 90mm 1.59kg Sample       207-70-33160 PC300-Bush-K N 4 0 0 9  WA
B105G90G90 $ 130 105.13mm 90.18mm 90mm 1.60kg SK250,260-Bush-K LQ12B01509P1 Greasable C 19 20 10 43
B105G90X90 $ 144 105.14mm 90.16mm 90mm 1.59kg Komatsu 207-70-33160 PC300-Bush-HL, K A 29 8839 29 47
B105-90X92 $ 128 105.10mm 90.23mm 92mm 1.62kg Komatsu 207-70-32150 PC300-Bush-I  OF8 C 28 20 4 45
B105G90X92 $ 98 105.15mm 90.28mm 92mm 1.62kg Similar to 207-70-32150 Closed Grooves C 2samples 0 0 0  WA
B105G90X95 $ 154 105.13mm 90.30mm 95mm 1.65kg SK330-6-K 707-76-90180 207-76-90130   Kato 1250-HL A 99 102 74 51
B105G90X102 $ 160 105.12mm 90.20mm 102mm 1.80kg Kobelco SK330-6-Bush-HL  BF8  A 68 89 27 51
B105G90X105 $ 140 105.11mm 90.20mm 104.5 1.80kg Volvo VOE1451 7940  2BF8 N 8 7 5 55  10wExt2x8 Ø  9wInt
B105G90X109 $ 160 105.09mm 90.24mm 109.4 1.83kg Hitachi ZX450 Aftermarket 0937502 N 9 0 0 54  Light Duty
B105G90X110 $ 160 105.10mm 90.20mm 110mm  Kato 1250 “G”  Greasable C 21 22 11 54
B105G90X112 $ 160 105.11mm 90.18mm 112mm 1.89kg Kobelco SK220-F  SK330-8-HL,K  Of8 C 11 3 2 55  SK330-HL,K:=113 Wide
B105-90X114 $ 140 105.14mm 90.27mm 114mm Kobelco LC12B01761P1 SK350-8-Bush  O/Bf8 N 12 0 0 57  Bush J?
B105G90X114 $ 140 105.14mm 90.27mm 114mm Kobelco LC12B01781P1 SK350-8-Bush-HL,HR N 15 5 3 55  LC01V00006S023
B105G90X115 $ 160 105.14mm 90.21mm 115mm Kobelco SK330-8-HR,J 421-70-11251 Kato 1250-HR C 2 8 6 55
B105G90X120 $ 190 105.13mm 90.28mm 120mm 2.11kg VOE 14880984 Kato 1250-Bush-B  2Bf8 C 19 6 0 61  329-1202-3001 SEV
B105G90X130 $ 210 105.13mm 90.25mm 130mm 2.24kg Komatsu  205-70-65762 PC200-Bush-A  Bf8 C 21 33 27 64
B106G90G90 $ 101 106.18mm 90.25mm 90mm 1.70kg CAT320C Aftermarket 7Y2396 C 31 18 8 38  7Y3553 ?
B106G90X90 $ 101 106.21mm 90.34mm 90mm  CAT325, 330 Aftermarket 137-2819 N 0 0 0
B106M90G90 $ 110 106.18mm 90.25mm 90mm  CAT325-Bush-J  External Slot   7Y3553 C 13 20 16 51  Exy33C.E 36
B106M90G100 $ 110 106.18mm 90.25mm 100mm 1.89kg CAT333-Bush-J External Slot C 11 5 2 61
B106G90G113 $ 116 106.22mm 90.27mm 113mm 2.13kg CAT320C Aftermarket 7Y3552 N 0 0 0
B110-90-50 $ 99 110.12mm 90.15mm 50mm 1.15kg Tesk  2016 Plain Bush N 6 6 6 26
B110G90X73 $ 154 110.14mm 90.21mm 73mm 1.74kg KATO 1250 “K” Greasable C 16 26 9 39  337-4201-6000 SEV
B110-90-80 $ 118 110.12mm 90.15mm 80mm 1.84kg Tesk  2012 Plain Bush C 33 11 2 37
B110G90X90 $ 190 110.15mm 90.24mm 90mm 2.16kg Ext. groove + Closed Fig.8 groove N 19 2 2 0
B110-90X100 $ 199 110.14mm 90.21mm 100mm 2.42kg KATO 1250 “J” x4 2Of8 C 14 16 8 52  337-4201-0000
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Bushes for 90 Ø Shaft continued next page... Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $9   10 per line item $15
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Page 33   May 2018
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request provided
all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 4 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $11 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $14 ea
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $165
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $110 min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice
 Hardened Steel USA
 3 day delivery to USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive America Monday
 Case Hardened Bushses
 Hardened Steel Sleeve USA
 3 day delivery America
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Delivered America Friday
 America Steel Bearings
 3 day delivery to USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive America Monday